Date/Time

3/25/2018 12:31

3/25/2018 17:32

3/25/2018 19:23

3/26/2018 19:15

3/27/2018 7:57

3/27/2018 17:13

3/29/2018 22:35

3/30/2018 17:50

3/30/2018 19:47

3/30/2018 19:47

3/30/2018 22:13

3/31/2018 17:15

Location
*»*ARRESTS**

220 PLEASANT ST
DISORDERLY CONDUCT ¢

WARRANT ARREST

469 PLEASANT ST
INSPECTION STICKER,
UNLICENSED OPERATION
UNREGISTERED MOTOR V

255 PEARL ST

WARRANT ARREST

12 UNION ST

WARRANT ARREST
801 SOUTH MAIN ST
WARRANT ARREST
1116 WASHINGTON ST
WARRANT ARREST

54 CARLON ST

WARRANT ARREST

23 CATHERINE DR
DRUG, POSSESS TO DIS
23 CATHERINE DR
WARRANT ARREST

74 PARK ST

DISORDERLY CONDUCT c
DISTURBING THE PEACE
PROTECTIVE CUSTODY P

200 PARK ST

NEGLIGENT OPERATION
OUI LIQUOR c90 S24

Type
*NAME**
GRANT
STENBECK

NORDBLOM

BOSS

TRIPLETT

PARKER

ROSS

SAMPSON

BRINARD

GOMES

GIBBS

MILLER

Disposition

JESSICA

ROBERT

SARAH

RICHARD

LOUIS

WILLIAM

MICHELLE

MICHAEL

NICHOLAS

MATTHEIW

JOHN

AARON

Inc #

18036025

18036060

18036088

18036411

18036555

18036673

18036956

18037019

18037027

18037027

18037040

18037134



